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TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

MINORITY 

VENDOR

Konica 

Minolta 
Jimmy Wilson

6991 Appling 

Farms 

Memphis, 

TN 38133
901-387-5621 901-387-5662 jwilson@kmbs.konicaminolta.us No

Konica 

Minolta 

Christopher 

Maginnis

3330 W. 

Esplanade 

Metaire, LA 

70002
504-834-3424 504-834-3331 cmaginnis@kmbs.konicaminolta.us No

Konica 

Minolta 
Chad Lagrone

3101 

International 

Mobile, AL 

36606
251-445-6122 251-445-6103 clagrone@kmbs.konicaminolta.us No

Cartel 

Photocopy of 

Alabama, Inc.        

Allison 

Hamner

4127 Helton 

Drive

Florence, AL 

35631
256-767-7210 256-767-3669 allison@jtrayco.com No

Cartel 

Photocopy of 

Alabama, Inc.       

Chris Carter
2022c Highway 

45N

Columbus, 

MS  39705
662-687-0689 662-842-9467 ccarter@jtrayco.com No

Cartel 

Photocopy of 

Alabama, Inc.        

Talmage Ray
1382 Cliff 

Gookin Blvd.

Tupelo, MS 

38801
662-842-9410 662-842-9467 talmage@jtrayco.com No

CopyPlus, Inc.
Jay 

Herrington

218 C. South 

Denton Road

New Albany, 

MS 38652
662-538-1050 662-538-0050 jay@copyplusinc.com No

Dex Imaging, 

Inc.
Bobby Gwin

1045 

Downtowner 

Boulevard

Mobile, AL 

36609
251-666-2063 251-666-3339 bgwin@deximaging.com No

Dex Imaging, 

Inc.
Drew Murrah

400 Wilkins 

Wise Road, 

Columbus, 

MS 39705 
901-333-1074 901-333-1079 drew.murrah@deximaging.com  No

Dex Imaging, 

Inc.
Drew Murrah

2837 Appling 

Way

Memphis, 

TN 38133
901-333-1074 901-333-1079 drew.murrah@deximaging.com  No

AUHTORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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Copiers - Purchase and Rental 
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Gregg Office 

Machines, Inc.
Troy Douglas

103 S. Jackson 

Street

Brookhaven, 

MS 39601
601-833-6281 601-835-1346 tdouglas@cableone.net No

Magnolia 

Business 

Systems, Inc.

Ron Rivers
1540 Gardner 

Boulevard

Columbus, 

MS 39702
662-244-8894 662-244-8892 ronr@magnoliabusiness.com No

Midsouth 

Copier 

Jerry 

Ferguson

709 Highway 

82 Bypass

Greenwood, 

MS 38935
662-455-2725 662-455-2742 jferguson@midsouthcopier.com No

Mipco 

Impression 
J. Scott Day

5442 Executive 

Place

Jackson, MS 

39206
601-362-9192 601-982-2656 sday@absms.com No

NovaCopy, 

Inc.
David Hall

7251 Appling 

Farms Parkway

Memphis, 

TN 38134
615-610-2034 888-264-2985 dhall@novacopy.net No

Southern 

Duplicating of 

Clarksdale, 

Inc.

Billy Steen
4345 Hwy 61 

South

Clarksdale, 

MS 38614
662-624-2976 662-624-2030 billys@southernduplicating.com No

Uni-Copy 

Technologies, 

Inc.

Edward 

Mikulenka

307 Oakland 

Avenue

Pass  

Christian, 

MS 39571

228-822-2964 228-822-2566 emikulenka@unicopy.com No


